General information about company

Scrip code 539112

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE137M01017

Name of the company SAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos. | &2 Yo of total | class of securities (IX)
L paid- | shares " | no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid uj underlyin shares (calculated as
80T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1)) equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
an (IIT) shares . Ivy+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As cl Na % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: ass | rotal (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 11183356 11183356 | 73.63 11183356 11183356 | 73.63
Group
(B) Public 780 4005016 4005016 [ 26.37 4005016 4005016 |26.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 791 15188372 15188372 | 100 15188372 15188372 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Numberof | .- 0 .
Locked plecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedm | erwise
h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ @ bered .
Category of . . . I equity shares
Category sharcholder Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) held in
€8} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(IT) . . As 2% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= . |No. (S)fletl(r)il No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) held (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 11183356
Group
(B) Public 26.37 3936800
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15120156




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of l(gfrtl No. Of Total total no. of | €ach class of securities (IX)
o-ob AT | shares OtaINOS- | chares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
. underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito held (VII) as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity postory | _ av)+ P asave
h Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
eld (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD) VIID) A:
heid | VD (VI Asa | Class eg: | Class Total
V) % of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬂxﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁf; 5 5208344 5208344 |34.29 5208344 5208344 [34.29
() égé’c?f‘y};e‘ 6 5975012 5975012 | 39.34 5975012 5975012 |39.34
(SK]))(_?;Ota] 11 11183356 11183356 | 73.63 11183356 11183356 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Ir]gmoter 11 11183356 11183356 | 73.63 11183356 11183356 | 73.63
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63 Institutions/ 1 17401 17401 0.11 17401 17401 0.11
Banks
(S];’;’('IT)"“‘I 1 17401 17401 [0.11 17401 17401 [0.11
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) i‘é‘iﬁ?ﬁ;’fifimal 754 125925 125925 [ 0.83 125925 125925 |0.83
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 34802 34802 0.23 34802 34802 0.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f‘y};e‘ 24 3826888 3826888 | 25.2 3826888 3826888 | 252
(S];Ji—}"l;otal 779 3987615 3987615 |[26.25 3987615 3987615 126.25
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 780 4005016 4005016 |26.37 4005016 4005016 |26.37
B)2)H(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 791 15188372 15188372 | 100 15188372 15188372 | 100
Total 791 15188372 15188372 | 100 15188372 15188372 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares §harehol§1ng ,asa Number‘of ledoed or
> % assuming full Locked in pledged
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XIID) :
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A — sa’ Asa %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total sa o | form (XIV)
@ (VID+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg @ | Shares
held (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.29 5208344
(d) 39.34 5975012
(Sl“)b'T"tal (A) 73.63 11183356
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.63 11183356
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.11 17401
Sub-Total (B) 0.11 17401
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 0.83 93611
(a(ii)) 0.23 0
(e) 252 3825788
Sub-Total (B) 2625 3919399
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.37 3936800
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
(2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATB+C2) 100 15120156
Total 100 15120156

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R K Garg

Dheeraj Garg

Sunena Garg

Priya Garg

R K Garg & Sons HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABYPG9179M

ABJPG6867F

AHJPG2645K

AEBPG8990G

AAEHRS5042R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3404020

1307808

336508

80008

80000

5208344

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3404020

1307808

336508

80008

80000

5208344

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.41

8.61

0.53

34.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3404020

1307808

336508

80008

80000

5208344

Class eg:y

Total

3404020

1307808

336508

80008

80000

5208344

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.41

8.61

222

0.53

34.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

22.41

8.61

0.53

34.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi:

se encumbered (XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3404020

1307808

336508

80008

80000

5208344

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Munak
Financiers (P)
Ltd

Steel Strips
Holdings (P) Ltd

Steel Strips
Financiers Pvt
Limited

Munak
Investments (P)
Ltd

Steel Strips
Industries Limited

S.S.Credits (P)
Ltd

PAN (I)

AABCM1367]

AACCS3181P

AACCS3001J

AABCMI1368H

AAICS1498K

AACCS3002M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1560720

1200060

1200060

1200000

805172

9000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1560720

1200060

1200060

1200000

805172

9000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

7.9

7.9

7.9

5.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1560720

1200060

1200060

1200000

805172

9000

Class eg:y

Total

1560720

1200060

1200060

1200000

805172

9000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

7.9

7.9

7.9

5.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.28

7.9

7.9

7.9

53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

1560720

1200060

1200060

1200000

805172

9000




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

10



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5975012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5975012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5975012

Class eg:y

Total

5975012

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

39.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

5975012

11



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

12



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bloomen Flora
Limited

Priya Tools Pvt.
Limited

Steel Strips Wheels
Investments Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACBI171G

AABCP7962L

AACCS0426M

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3446

302

19

3823121

1336438

1254632

1214630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3446

302

19

3823121

1336438

1254632

1214630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

25.17

8.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3446

302

19

3823121

1336438

1254632

1214630

Class eg:y

Total

3446

302

19

3823121

1336438

1254632

1214630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

25.17

8.8

8.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

25.17

8.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

3446

form (XIV)

302

19

3822021

1335338

1254632

1214630

13



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

14



Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3826888

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3826888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3826888

Class eg:y

Total

3826888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3825788

Reason for not providing PAN

15



Reason for not
providing PAN

16



significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Da
. cre
Whether by virtue of:
I;Iez’ssir;ort Nationality ;et)ssi;:lort Nationality - ac
| (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on Exerci Of
case of . . case of . e distributable | E ; Xercise si
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of 8
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or | of - be
foreign . foreign : rights any other control significant [ ;.o
ronal is selected) tional is selected) ny other influence
national nationa distribution
Rajinder Steel Strips
Kumar [ ABYPG9179M India Holdings AACCS3181P India 8 No No 30-
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Steel Strips
Kumar [ABYPG9179M India Financiers | AACCS3001J India 8 No No 30-
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Munak
Kumar [ABYPG9179M India Financiers | AABCM1367] India 10 No No 30-
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder Munak
Kumar [ ABYPG9179M India Investments | AABCM1368H India 8 No No 30-
Garg Pvt. Ltd.
Rajinder R K Garg
Kumar [ ABYPG9179M India and Sons AAEHRS5042R India 0 No No 26-
Garg HUF
Rajinder .
Kumar | ABYPG9179M India ls)vst CLrtZd“S AACCS3002M India 0 No No 30-
Garg T
Total: | 34 0 0

17



